CSIR Travel Grant Result January 2022

					ilual y ZUZ			
File No.	First Name	Last Name	Place of Work	Conf.Start Date	Conf. End Date	Conf.Name	Comf.Place	Recommendation of the Committee
11381	Nirman	Chakraborty	CGCRI, KOLKATA	3/20/2022	3/24/2022	ACS SPRING	USA	Full Air Fare Only
11382	Dattar Singh	Aulakh	CFTRI, MYSORE	3/6/2022	3/10/2022	SPIE Smart Structures and Non- Destructive Evaluation	United States of America	Full Air Fare Only
11383	Brijesh Kumar	Agarwal	IIT Gandhi Nagar	3/20/2022	3/23/2022	Geo-Congress 2022	USA	Full Air Fare Only
11384	Ankur	Gupta	Tata Institute of Fundamental Research, Mumbai	2/19/2022	2/23/2022	66th Biophysical Society Annual Meeting (BPS) 2022	USA	Half Air Fare Only
11385	Shaina	Dhamija	Indian Institute of Science Education & Research, Mohali	2/19/2022	2/23/2022	66th Annual Meeting of The Biophysical Society	USA	Half Air Fare Only
11386	Sundaram	Acharya	IGIB, DELHI	2/13/2022	2/17/2022	Keystone Symposia Conference	Canada	Full Air Fare Only
11387	Madhura Dattatraya	Kulkarni	Prashanti Cancer Care Mission, Pune	2/7/2022	2/9/2022	5th International Cancer Symposium	France	Half Air Fare Only
11388	Urvashi	Sahu	CFTRI, MYSORE	2/28/2022	3/3/2022	10th international Integrated Pest Management Symposium	USA	Half Air Fare Only
11389	Jay Rajesh	Dave	Sabitribai phule Pune University, Pune	2/28/2022	3/2/2022	Boston 2022 International Symposium Translating Discoveries,Inte rnational Society for Stem Cell research	USA	Half Air Fare Only
11390	Joyner	Abraham	All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi	3/16/2022	3/19/2022	Society of American Gastrointestinal & Endoscopic Surgeons (SAGES Annual Meeting 2022)	USA	Full Air Fare Only

Note: Sanction letters will be sent to the recommended cases shortly.

It is to be noted that the journey should be strictly performed by the shortest route in excursion economy class by Air India only. Tickets must be purchased directly from the booking counters/Website of Air India Airlines or by utilizing the services of Authorized Travel Agents viz. M/s Balmer Lawrie & Company, M/s Ashok Travels & Tours and IRCTC as warranted under Govt. of India orders in this subject.

CSIR-HRDG will not be responsible for any publishing errors.